John Brown R.S.W.

Title

Artichoke and Lemons
Aubergine Vest

Bags of Produce
Bishop's House, Iona

Castellabate

Cool Shade Kas Market - Lipton Ice Tea

Corn on the Cob

Courgette Flowers

Craignure Ferry - Departure

East West Crossing, Istanbul
Erecting the Market Tents, Kas
Family Business

Friday Market, Kas

Homegrown Produce

Inside the Tent

Tona Village - Arrival

Italian Style Life

Maiden's Tower on the Bosphorus
Making Pancakes

Methven Village and the Lomonds
Morning Chat, Cuba

Morning Chat, Trinidad, Cuba
Patiently Waiting

Pears and Pomegranates
Ploughing, Cloag Farm, Perthshire
Preparing the Market, Kas

Santa Maria, Gulf of Salerno
Sunflowers Seeds and Corn
Sunkissed in Havana

The Last Ferry, Iona

The Pancake Maker

The Village, Abbey and Bishop's House, lona
Towards the Bosphorus Bridge, Istanbul

Turkish Couple
Under the Olive Tree, Kas Market
Village of Baile Mor, Iona

Size (ins)

101/4x 10 3/4 ins
103/4x101/4 ins
101/4x103/4 ins
32 x 30 ins

30 x 32 ins

30 x 32 ins
103/4x101/4 ins
101/4x 10 3/4 ins
30 x 32 ins

32 x 30 ins

32 x 30 ins
101/4x103/4 ins
371/2x 32 ins
103/4x101/4 ins
103/4x101/4 ins
30 x 32 ins
103/4x101/4 ins
48 x 32 ins
101/4x103/4 ins
30 x 32 ins
101/2x 11 ins

30 x 32 ins
103/4x101/4ins
103/4x101/4ins
101/2x 10 ins

30 x 32 ins

30 x 32 ins
101/4x103/4 ins
30 x 32 ins

30 x 32 ins
103/4x101/4 ins
30 x 32 ins

32 x 30 ins
101/4x103/4 ins
30 x 32 ins

30 x 32 ins

Price £

1,400
1,400
1,400
3,850
3,850
3,850
1,400
1,400
3,850
3,850
3,850
1,400
5,250
1,400
1,400
3,850
1,400
5,750
1,400
3,850
1,400
3,850
1,400
1,400
1,400
3,850
3,850
1,400
3,850
3,850
1,400
3,850
3,850
1,400
3,850
3,850



